

**Adopted  
AMENDMENT NO 1 TO COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED  
TO**

**Senate Bill No. 2432**

**BY: Representative Patterson**

1           **AMEND** by deleting the language beginning with the word "In"  
2 on line 8 through the word "the" on line 9 and inserting in lieu  
3 thereof the word "The"

4           **AMEND FURTHER** on lines 9 and 10 and line 15 by deleting the  
5 word and figures "Section 3-3-15.1" and inserting in lieu thereof  
6 the word "section"

7           **AMEND FURTHER** on line 18 by inserting the word "Section"  
8 after "USCS"